
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
SHZ7404329B

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Friday,18-JUL-2025 

CMAU3853260

RECEIPT

PORT Yantian, CN

YANTIAN INTERNATIONAL CONT
TERMINAL

PORT Norfolk, Va, US

NORFOLK INTERNATIONAL
TERMINAL

DELIVERY

04:21

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER YANTIAN

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 READY TO BE LOADED YANTIAN

Tuesday,15-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD YANTIAN CMA CGM VOLGA
(0XR8NE1MA)

Tuesday,15-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE YANTIAN CMA CGM VOLGA
(0XR8NE1MA)

Wednesday,20-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL NORFOLK, VA CMA CGM VOLGA
(0XR8OW1MA)

04:04

16:16

11:25

20:26

05:30

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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