Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



CMAU3853260 • 45 G1 (40HC)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Wednesday,09-JUL-2025	© 04:04	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	YANTIAN	
PORT Yantian, CN YANTIAN INTERNATIONAL CONT TERMINAL		Wednesday,09-JUL-2025	© 16:16	READY TO BE LOADED	YANTIAN	
PORT Norfolk, Va, US NORFOLK INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL	ā	Tuesday,15-JUL-2025	© _{11:25}	LOADED ON BOARD	YANTIAN	CMA CGM VOLGA (0XR8NE1MA)
DELIVERY	ā	Tuesday,15-JUL-2025	© _{20:26}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	YANTIAN	CMA CGM VOLGA (0XR8NE1MA)
Booking reference SHZ7404329B Custom reference N/A	Ā	Wednesday,20-AUG-2025	© _{05:30}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	NORFOLK, VA	CMA CGM VOLGA (0XR80W1MA)
Exported on Friday,18-JUL-2025 ① 04:21	Pi	imes reflected are local Times. rovisional moves are given for inf me without further notice.	ormation purpose onl	y, without warranty of any kind either	expressed or implied, an	d are subject to change at any